littelfuse.com © 2022 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
Rev: 110922
POWR-GARD® Fuse Datasheet
1 of 4
1.5 (38.1)
.406
(10.31)
SPF-S SILVER PLATED 10X38mm SOLAR FUSES

Stabilization
60 Min 60 Max 4 Max
Ordering Information
SERIES AMPERAGE AMP CODE CATALOG NUMBER
PRODUCT
MARKING
PACK QUANTITY
ORDERING
NUMBER
UPC
SPF-S 1 001. SPF001-S SPF 1A-S
10 0SPF001.TXS 07945884195
100 0SPF001.HXS 07945884194
SPF-S 2 002. SPF002-S SPF 2A-S
10 0SPF002.TXS 07945884197
100 0SPF002.HXS 07945884196
SPF-S 3 003. SPF003-S SPF 3A-S
10 0SPF003.TXS 07945884199
100 0SPF003.HXS 07945884198
SPF-S 3.5 03.5 SPF03.5-S SPF 3 ½A-S
10 0SPF03.5TXS 07945884219
100 0SPF03.5HXS 07945884218
SPF-S 4 004. SPF004-S SPF 4A-S
10 0SPF004.TXS 07945884201
100 0SPF004.HXS 07945884298
SPF-S 5 005. SPF005-S SPF 5A-S
10 0SPF005.TXS 07945884203
100 0SPF005.HXS 07945884202
SPF-S 6 006. SPF006-S SPF 6A-S
10 0SPF006.TXS 07945884205
100 0SPF006.HXS 07945884204
SPF-S 8 008. SPF008-S SPF 8A-S
10 0SPF008.TXS 07945884207
100 0SPF008.HXS 07945884206
SPF-S 10 010. SPF010-S SPF 10A-S
10 0SPF010.TXS 07945884209
100 0SPF010.HXS 07945884208
SPF-S 12 012. SPF012-S SPF 12A-S
10 0SPF012.TXS 07945884211
100 0SPF012.HXS 07945884210
SPF-S 15 015. SPF015-S SPF 15A-S
10 0SPF015.TXS 07945884213
100 0SPF015.HXS 07945884212
SPF-S 20 020. SPF020-S SPF 20A-S
10 0SPF020.TXS 07945884215
100 0SPF020.HXS 07945884214
SPF-S 25 025. SPF025-S SPF 25A-S
10 0SPF025.TXS 07945884217
100 0SPF025.HXS 07945884216
SPF-S 30 030. SPF030-S SPF 30A-S
10 0SPF030.TXS 07945884221
100 0SPF030.HXS 07945884220
littelfuse.com © 2022 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
Rev: 110922
POWR-GARD® Fuse Datasheet
3 of 4